



# WINTER

2023-24 FIXTURE & PRICE LIST

druidspolo.co.uk

## 2023 - 2024

# DRUIDS LODGE POLO CLUB

#### WINTER SEASON CHARGES

# **MEMBERSHIP**

Full Membership including Chukka Fees	£1000
Full Student Membership (Under 23)	£500
Membership excluding Chukka Fees	£300
Chukka Fees (per chukka including matches)	£15

Memberships include Medic Fee. HPA subscriptions paid directly to HPA.

# **ENTRY FEES**

Tournament Entry per team	1 day £230
	2 day £380
Autumn / Winter League per player	£285
Extra per non-member	£60

# PONY HIRE PER CHUKKA

Druids Members at home	Chukkas	£60
	Autumn/ Winter League	£75
	Matches up to 4 goal	£85
Non-Members & Away Games		POA

# LIVERY PER WEEK

· <del></del>	
Full Polo Livery (excl. vet & shoeing)	£193
DIY Livery	£73
Holiday Livery	£40
Polo Pony Training Livery Plus	£150

# COACHING

Introduction to Polo		£120
1hr Lesson (Member)		£110
1hr Lesson (Non-Member)		£120
Instructional Chukka	Druids Pony / Own Pony	£95 / £65
Student Group Beginner Lesson		£50
Student Instructional Chukka		£55
Coach for Away Games		POA

### Charges include VAT where applicable

# **CLUB CHUKKAS**

Saturday & Sunday 11:00am Thursday 5:30pm

# 2023-2024

# DRUIDS LODGE POLO CLUB

## WINTER FIXTURE LIST

First Club Chukkas

19th October

29th October	Halloween Junior Trophy
4th November - 7th Jan	Druids Autumn League (Barfoot Bottle)
11th - 12th November	Poppy Sunday Trophy (Tedworth Park Invitational)
9th December	FIRESIDE POLO EVENING El Rosario Trophy (8 Goal)
23rd December	The Christmas Eve Trophy
6th - 7th January	Autumn League Finals Pig Trophy Weekend
13th January	FIRESIDE POLO EVENING Watersfield Trophy (8 Goal)
14th January - 10th Ma	Druids Winter League (Chatanooga Salver)
28th January	Data-IS Lismore Trophy
11th February	Valentine Trophy
20th - 25th February	Bodensee Trophy (6 goal VL)
9th - 10th March	Winter League Finals Renshaw Trophy
SCHOOL & UNIVERSITY FIXTURE LIST	
October - March	Druids Lodge University League
6th December	University Christmas Pudding Tournament
7th December Schools Christmas Tournament	
14th March Schools End of Term Tournament	
20th March	University Easter Bunny Tournament

Please email george@druidspolo.co.uk for more junior, schools & university fixtures and information



Druids Lodge House Druids Lodge Salisbury Wiltshire SP3 4UN

+44 (0) 1722 782 597 abi@druidspolo.co.uk druidspolo.co.uk

# FIRESIDE POLO EVENINGS

Saturday 9th December & Saturday 13th January

